
Alla Macchina n.6 Buio

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Mazzanti  Nicolas (06/1921) 4 4 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 7 4 7 4 8 4 8 4 7 4 6

Chesi Mirko (06/2351) 4 6 4 7 4 8 4 4 4 6 3 1 4 12 4 8 2 4 4 5

Turini Alessandro (06/2063) 2 1 4 7 4 5 4 8 2 1 4 10 2 6 4 9 4 5 0 0

Villani Mario (06/1782) 4 1 2 3 0 0 2 3 4 3 4 7 4 9 4 8 2 3 4 4

Amodeo Antonello (06/2230) 2 3 2 4 4 6 2 0 2 3 1 0 2 3 0 0 2 1 4 4

Parlanti Leonardo (06/3563) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Betti Davide (06/1533) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mazzanti  Nicolas 06/1921 40 62 1,55

Chesi Mirko 06/2351 37 61 1,65

Turini Alessandro 06/2063 30 52 1,73

Villani Mario 06/1782 30 41 1,37

Amodeo Antonello 06/2230 21 24 1,14

Parlanti Leonardo 06/3563 0 0 0,00

Betti Davide 06/1533 2 0 0,00

Broken Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Di Graziano Luca (06/3068) 4 10 4 10 4 10 4 9 4 8 4 9 4 12 4 7 4 11 4 8

Pistolesi Luca (06/3586) 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 12 4 12 4 11 4 12 4 8 4 10 4 12

Balducci Alessandro (06/3584) 0 0 2 2 4 5 4 9 3 1 4 7 4 7 2 5 3 3 2 1

Di Biase Claudio (06/3069) 2 1 4 5 4 4 0 0 2 2 1 0 2 3 4 7 4 6 4 5

Pellegrino Denis (06/3585) 4 4 2 2 2 1 4 3 2 5 3 2 0 0 2 0 1 0 2 3

Tognarelli Davide (06/3587) 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Burchielli Nicholas (06/3588) 2 3 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Di Graziano Luca 06/3068 40 94 2,35

Pistolesi Luca 06/3586 32 87 2,72

Balducci Alessandro 06/3584 28 40 1,43

Di Biase Claudio 06/3069 27 33 1,22

Pellegrino Denis 06/3585 22 20 0,91

Tognarelli Davide 06/3587 5 6 1,20

Burchielli Nicholas 06/3588 6 5 0,83

Stirati Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Granati Michele (06/3455) 3 7 4 8 3 6 0 0 4 9 4 10 4 10 4 7 4 10 2 6

Gjoni Ibrahim (06/2966) 4 10 4 4 4 9 4 12 2 6 0 0 3 6 4 9 3 8 2 5

Ferzola Francesco (06/3508) 3 7 4 7 4 6 4 10 4 7 4 6 4 7 0 0 2 1 2 4

Leserri Lorenzo  (06/3448) 4 6 0 0 2 2 4 5 4 6 0 0 2 5 4 1 1 3 2 5

Rammairone Matteo Karol (06/3449) 1 1 4 2 1 1 0 0 2 2 2 4 2 3 4 4 4 7 2 3

Marmugi Sandro (06/3188) 1 2 0 0 2 2 4 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

Morena Alessio (06/3559) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 1 1 0 0 2 2 4 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Granati Michele 06/3455 32 73 2,28

Gjoni Ibrahim 06/2966 30 69 2,30

Ferzola Francesco 06/3508 31 55 1,77

Leserri Lorenzo 06/3448 23 33 1,43

Rammairone Matteo 06/3449 22 27 1,23

Marmugi Sandro 06/3188 11 8 0,73

Morena Alessio 06/3559 11 8 0,73

Nuova Primavera Darts Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Menichetti Maurizio (06/1273) 4 10 0 0 4 4 4 8 0 0 4 4 4 4 0 0 4 5 4 4

Giglione Sheila (06/1275) 2 0 2 4 1 3 4 2 4 2 4 6 2 3 4 6 4 6 2 0

Fantozzi Lorenzo (06/1416) 4 8 4 8 4 8 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marazzini Elisa (06/3181) 2 0 4 6 4 4 2 2 4 1 4 4 4 1 0 0 4 2 4 3

Echi Semi (06/1445) 2 1 2 3 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 5 4 4 2 3

Lari Esteranna Maria (06/1274) 2 0 4 6 3 5 2 3 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Corsi Stefano (06/3748) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 2 0 0 2 3

Bandini Francesco (06/3747) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 1 4 2 0 0 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Menichetti Maurizio 06/1273 28 39 1,39

Giglione Sheila 06/1275 29 32 1,10

Fantozzi Lorenzo 06/1416 16 31 1,94

Marazzini Elisa 06/3181 32 23 0,72

Echi Semi 06/1445 20 21 1,05

Lari Esteranna Maria 06/1274 15 15 1,00

Corsi Stefano 06/3748 8 8 1,00

Bandini Francesco 06/3747 12 6 0,50



Acli La Rotta

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bellacci Gabriele (06/3084) 4 6 4 9 4 10 4 10 4 12 4 4 4 7 4 7 4 8 4 9

Caponi Riccardo (06/3071) 4 8 4 9 4 8 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 4 4 8 4 8 4 12

Stacchini Luca (06/2334) 4 3 1 1 0 0 4 6 4 8 4 4 4 3 4 10 4 5 4 6

Bracci Amir (06/2333) 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 7 4 7 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 8

Lemmi Luca (06/3073) 2 2 4 6 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 2 0 0 4 7 0 0

Pistoia Giosuè (06/3562) 2 1 3 2 2 0 4 5 4 10 2 3 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bellacci Gabriele 06/3084 40 82 2,05

Caponi Riccardo 06/3071 30 57 1,90

Stacchini Luca 06/2334 33 46 1,39

Bracci Amir 06/2333 17 32 1,88

Lemmi Luca 06/3073 20 27 1,35

Pistoia Giosuè 06/3562 20 24 1,20

Lady Panthers

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bonsignori  Alice (06/1172) 4 7 4 8 4 9 4 8 4 5 4 9 4 5 4 7 4 7 4 9

Giovannini Katia Daina (06/1173) 4 9 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 1 4 8 2 1 4 5 4 2 4 4

Matteo Marianna (06/029) 2 6 4 5 4 2 2 3 4 6 4 8 2 0 2 1 1 0 4 4

Pizzichi Samantha (06/2854) 4 6 4 6 4 3 4 1 4 6 4 3 2 0 2 2 3 5 2 3

Cacioppo Dunia (06/872) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 5 4 4 0 0

Cicalini Julia Caroline (06/2766) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 1

Bertini Rita (06/1044) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bonsignori  Alice 06/1172 40 74 1,85

Giovannini Katia Daina 06/1173 38 40 1,05

Matteo Marianna 06/029 29 35 1,21

Pizzichi Samantha 06/2854 33 35 1,06

Cacioppo Dunia 06/872 12 13 1,08

Cicalini Julia Caroline 06/2766 6 2 0,33

Bertini Rita 06/1044 2 0 0,00


